XOGU11
HFL Series
Application
Benefits
Features
• Wide range of application.
• Good chip evacuation prevents chip-biting enabling trouble free operation.
• Multi-edge design allows for cost economy.

Description
Spare parts
Applicable inserts
Clamp screwClamp screw WrenchWrench
HFL…-XOGU11-… M3x7 T-8 XOGU110310-GM
Spare parts and applicable inserts
*Recommended torque for insert clamp 1.2 nm
Toolholder dimensions
Shank Description Availability
No. of
inserts
Dimensions (mm) Rake angle
DCX DCON LH LF APMX A.R.
Standard
(Straight)
HFL16-S16-03-2T-100L-XOGU11 2 16 16 30 100
1 -10°
HFL20-S20-03-3T-130L-XOGU11 3 20 20 50 130
HFL25-S25-03-4T-140L-XOGU11 4 25 25 60 140
HFL32-S32-03-5T-150L-XOGU11 5 32 32 70 150
Arbour
Type
HFL40R-A16-03-6T-XOGU11 6 40 16
NAHFL50R-A22-03-8T-XOGU11 8 50 22
HFL | End mill
HFL | Recommended cutting conditions
Alloy Steel Workpiece